
The below information is provided based on reasonable inquiry of our suppliers and represents our current actual 

knowledge based on the information provided by our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does 

not in any way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreement terms between Tyco 

Electronics Corporation (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

General Properties

Part Name SPLICE,CE 22-14 

Part Number 36964 

Total Part Weight (g) 0.537802 

Unit of Measure EA (each) 

 

REPORTED CONTENT

Name CAS Number Weight (g) Weight (%) 

Cobalt 7440-48-4 0.000294 0.054654 

Barium 7440-39-3 0.000009 0.001687 

Silver 7440-22-4 0.000510 0.094888 

Phenol 108-95-2 0.000009 0.001687 

Phosphorus 7723-14-0 0.000547 0.101720 

Manganese 7439-96-5 0.000059 0.010931 

Copper 7440-50-8 0.300151 55.810571 

Antimony 7440-36-0 0.000029 0.005465 

Mercury 7439-97-6 0.000001 0.000273 

Tin 7440-31-5 0.006695 1.244943 

Chromium 7440-47-3 0.000003 0.000547 

2-Ethylhexyl 4,4-dibutyl-10-ethyl-7-oxo-8-oxa-3,5-dithia-4-stannatet... 10584-98-2 0.008796 1.635577 

Limestone 1317-65-3 0.008796 1.635577 

Chloroethylene 75-01-4 0.000002 0.000327 

Beryllium 7440-41-7 0.000003 0.000547 

Polyvinylchloride 9002-86-2 0.190177 35.361803 

Contains No Reportable TE5081-2 Substances TE5081-2-0506 0.018416 3.424276 

Arsenic 7440-38-2 0.000029 0.005465 

Lead 7439-92-1 0.000301 0.055905 

Cadmium 7440-43-9 0.000029 0.005465 

1,2-Benzenedicarboxylic acid, di-C8-10-branched alkyl esters, C9-rich 68515-48-0 0.002359 0.438584 

n-Butyltin trichloride 1118-46-3 0.000440 0.081779 

Nickel 7440-02-0 0.000147 0.027327 

All (23 items)

Total 0.537802
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